Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

42 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

Intermediaria MX1 Jaragua do Sul 0,000 Km ._._.
Prova 22/10/2017 11:00. ......

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:10:16

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 11:11:22.149
(361) MAICON FRENA 2 1:18.010 +1.302 11:12:40.159
1 11:11:18.963 3 1:16.998 +0.290 11:13:57.157
2 1:13.584 +1.822 11:12:32.547 4 1:18.309 +1.601 11:15:15.466
3 1:13.139 +1.377 11:13:45.686 5 1:17.659 +0.951 11:16:33.125
4 1:13.248 +1.486 11:14:58.934 6 1:19.598 +2.890 11:17:52.723
5 1:12.766 +1.004 11:16:11.700 7 1:16.708 11:19:09.431
6 1:11.762 11:17:23.462 8 1:20.544 +3.836 11:20:29.975
7 1:12.241 +0.479 11:18:35.703 9 1:21.835 +5.127 11:21:51.810
8 1:12.246 +0.484 11:19:47.949 10 1:22.915 +6.207 11:23:14.725
9 1:12.309 +0.547 11:21:00.258 11 1:19.663 +2.955 11:24:34.388
10 1:12.509 +0.747 11:22:12.767 12 1:16.890 +0.182 11:25:51.278
11 1:12.565 +0.803 11:23:25.332 13 1:21.362 +4.654 11:27:12.640
12 1:12.836 +1.074 11:24:38.168
13 1:14.374 +2.612 11:25:52.542 (19) LEONARDO PEROZIN
14 1:17.067 +5.305 11:27:09.609 1 11:11:28.829
2 1:23.536 11:12:52.365
(117) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD 3 1:25.942 +2.406 11:14:18.307
1 11:11:19.452 4 1:26.465 +2.929 11:15:44.772
2 1:13.498 +1.458 11:12:32.950 5 1:29.811 +6.275 11:17:14.583
3 1:13.713 +1.673 11:13:46.663 6 1:30.248 +6.712 11:18:44.831
4 1:13.385 +1.345 11:15:00.048 7 1:29.442 +5.906 11:20:14.273
5 1:12.253 +0.213 11:16:12.301 8 1:31.510 +7.974 11:21:45.783
6 1:12.335 +0.295 11:17:24.636 9 1:34.319 +10.783 11:23:20.102
7 1:12.040 11:18:36.676 10 1:35.355 +11.819 11:24:55.457
8 1:12.493 +0.453 11:19:49.169 11 1:29.773 +6.237 11:26:25.230
9 1:12.710 +0.670 11:21:01.879 12 1:32.550 +9.014 11:27:57.780
10 1:13.203 +1.163 11:22:15.082
1 1:12.353 +0.313 11:23:27.435 (18) JULIANO RODRIGO KLASENER
12 1:14.493 +2.453 11:24:41.928 1 11:11:25.319
13 1:15.486 +3.446 11:25:57.414 2 1:20.749 11:12:46.068
14 1:13.334 +1.294 11:27:10.748
(12) DJOHNY LUIZ DE AQUINO
1 11:11:23.956
2 1:17.183 +0.988 11:12:41.139
3 1:17.286 +1.091 11:13:58.425
4 1:18.549 +2.354 11:15:16.974
5 1:16.657 +0.462 11:16:33.631
6 1:17.118 +0.923 11:17:50.749
7 1:17.284 +1.089 11:19:08.033
8 1:16.195 11:20:24.228
9 1:19.338 +3.143 11:21:43.566
10 1:18.042 +1.847 11:23:01.608
11 1:18.420 +2.225 11:24:20.028
12 1:17.595 +1.400 11:25:37.623
13 1:18.643 +2.448 11:26:56.266
14 1:20.022 +3.827 11:28:16.288
(49) ROGERIO SCHMITT
1 11:11:24.835
2 1:19.924 +2.960 11:12:44.759
3 1:20.620 +3.656 11:14:05.379
4 1:20.455 +3.491 11:15:25.834
5 1:18.852 +1.888 11:16:44.686
6 1:19.070 +2.106 11:18:03.756
7 1:18.629 +1.665 11:19:22.385
8 1:19.352 +2.388 11:20:41.737
9 1:17.931 +0.967 11:21:59.668
10 1:18.083 +1.119 11:23:17.751
11 1:17.172 +0.208 11:24:34.923
12 1:16.964 11:25:51.887
13 1:17.066 +0.102 11:27:08.953
14 1:17.887 +0.923 11:28:26.840
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